
Bridport - Beaminster - Crewkerne - Yeovil
via South Street, Bradpole, Melplash, Broadwindsor, Mosterton, Misterton, East Chinnock and West Coker 
Revised timetable from 3 April 2023
Monday to Friday only (Not Public Holidays)

Trip Note Code Sch NSch Note 1
Bridport Community Hospital 09:30 10:30 11:45 13:00 15:00 17:10
Bridport Bus Station 07:10 07:45 07:50 18:35
Bridport West Street 07:12 07:47 07:52 09:36 10:36 11:51 13:06 15:06 17:16 18:37
South Street, Builder's Merchant 07:16 07:49 07:55 09:40 10:40 11:55 13:10 15:10 17:20 18:41
Bradpole King's Head 07:23 07:56 08:02 09:47 10:47 12:02 13:17 15:17 17:27 18:48
Melplash Half Moon 07:28 08:01 08:07 09:52 10:52 12:07 13:22 15:22 17:32 18:53
Beaminster Square 07:34 08:07 08:13 09:58 10:58 12:13 13:28 15:28 17:38 18:59
Monmouth Gardens 07:36 08:09 08:15 11:00 12:15 15:30 17:40
Beaminster School 08:11
Broadwindsor, White Lion 10:07 13:37
Mosterton, The Admiral Hood 07:41 10:16 13:46
Misterton White Swan 07:46 10:21 13:51
Crewkerne Railway Station 07:49 10:24 13:54
Crewkerne Kings Arms 07:53 10:28 13:58
East Chinnock, Portman Arms 08:04 10:39 14:09
West Coker, Post Office 08:06 10:41 14:11
Yeovil Borough 08:20 10:51 14:21
Yeovil Bus Station 08:23 10:53 14:23

Note 2
Trip Note Code Sch NSch Sch NSch Sch Sch NSch
Yeovil College 16:25
Yeovil Bus Station 08:55 12:55 16:35 16:35
West Coker, Post Office 09:05 13:05 16:47 16:47
East Chinnock, Portman Arms 09:08 13:08 16:50 16:50
Crewkerne, George Hotel 09:20 13:20 17:02 17:02
Crewkerne Railway Station 09:25 13:25 17:07 17:07
Misterton, White Swan 09:28 13:28 17:10 17:10
Mosterton, The Admiral Hood 09:33 13:33 17:15 17:15
Broadwindsor Old Bakery 09:40 13:40 17:22 17:22
Beaminster School 15:40
Monmouth Gardens 07:02 08:20 08:20 11:05 12:20 15:35 15:42
Beaminster Square 07:04 08:22 08:22 09:50 11:07 12:22 13:50 15:37 15:44 17:32 17:32
Melplash Half Moon 07:10 08:29 08:28 09:57 11:14 12:29 13:57 15:44 15:50 17:39 17:39
Colfox School Grounds 08:33
Bradpole Kings Head 07:15 08:34 08:38 10:04 11:21 12:36 14:04 15:49 15:55 17:44 17:44
South Street, Doctor Roberts Close 07:22 08:41 08:45 10:11 11:28 12:43 14:11 15:56 16:02 17:51 17:51
Bridport West Street 07:26 08:45 08:49 10:15 11:32 12:47 14:15 16:00 16:06 17:55 17:55
Bridport Bus Station 07:28 16:02 16:08 17:57 17:57
Bridport Community Hospital 08:51 08:55 10:21 11:38 12:53 14:21

Sch - Schooldays only
NSch - not schooldays
Note 1 - awaits arrival of the 1831 X53 arrival from Weymouth
Note 2 - Connects with the 0733 X51 to Dorchester and Weymouth
This service operates under contract to Dorset Council

6


	6_6A_OUTBOUND

